
Aus 4 mach 3 – Starterliste
10:00 Uhr

Startnr. Reiter Pferd Hand

35 Tatjana Baltz Bassi frá Egilsstöðum 2 LH

42 Luisa Johann Samúel vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe LH

15 Eileen Fenrich-Jopien Gormur von Borler LH

2 Theresa Thomas Osp frá Vorsabaejarhjóleisu RH

10 Lucy Schug Dux vom Aspenhof RH

40 Anna Riga Snótri vom Hölterhof RH

23 Eve Bivort Tofra LH

36 Franziska Schmitt Fina vom Hamm LH

6 Sheherazade Keller Nonni vom Öxneyhof LH

3 Lina Rickel (K) Skáti vom Wiesenhof LH Kinderklasse:Galopp wird

28 Loan von Kanel (K) Reyr frá Þufú LH einzeln geritten, Hand ist

8 Lea Desgranges (K) Lyppa de Bourbon LH dabei frei wählbar

32 Anika Braß Katla vom Nordrachtal LH

33 Dr. Jan Peter Kramb Léttfeti fra Kommandørgården LH

19 Anja Strohe Dreki LH

29 Eva Schleicher Gordon RH

34 Angelika Kramb Bliðfari fra Kommandørgården RH

13 Isabelle Hell Annabelle RH

20 Myriam Nickels Kolskeggur von Altina LH

14 Kerstin Schwarz-Peter Ás vom Bienwald LH

5 Laura Backes Tjaldur vom Hubertushof LH

27 Michel Becker Leiri vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe LH

43 Kerstin Löwen Tvifari vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe LH

25 Katharina Lang Hátid LH

1 Colleen Ludt Dimma vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe LH

9 Michelle Scharbach Anna frá Flodal LH

4 Cecilia Klein Harpa LH

11 Julia Brämer Skjóni frá Skidbakka LH

12 Carolin Fehrenz Dagur vom Klosterforst LH

39 Saskia Scheuer Haukur vom Faulenbergerhof LH

16 Eileen Fenrich-Jopien Hákon vom Innerstetal RH

18 Nina Crummenauer Jónas von der Sickingerhöhe RH

21 Lara Sophie Germann Geisli frá Skarholt RH

22 Eve Bivort Halgoni RH

44 Theresa Kasper Hugsyn von der Letschenwies RH

37 Katharina Hans Leiri LH

26 Anna Mattes Rák vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe LH



Gleichmäigkeits-WB – Starterliste

11:45 Uhr

Startnr. Reiter Pferd

28 Loan von Kanel Reyr frá Þufú

3 Lina Rickel Skáti vom Wiesenhof

7 Marie Desgranges Rúnki vom Forstwald

22 Eve Bivort, Halgomi Halgoni

43 Kerstin Löwen Tvifari vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe

37 Katharina Hans Leiri

5 Laura Backes Tjaldur vom Hubertushof

6 Sheherazade Keller Nonni vom Öxneyhof

1 Colleen Ludt Dimma vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe

8 Lea Desgranges Lyppa de Bourbon

2 Theresa Thomas Osp frá Vorsabaejarhjóleisu

10 Lucy Schug Dux vom Aspenhof

44 Theresa Kasper Hugsyn von der Letschenwies

38 Karin Krauss Villiney vom Hochwaldhof

4 Cecilia Klein Harpa

9 Michelle Scharbach Anna frá Flodal

12 Carolin Fehrenz Dagur vom Klosterforst

17 Nicole Leib Fjoelnir von Remmesweiler

41 Celin Trenz Linea vom Birkenberg

23 Eve Bivort, Tofra Tofra



Tölt-Geschicklichkeit – Starterliste

13:45 Uhr

Startnr. Reiter Pferd

34 Angelika Kramb Bliðfari fra Kommandørgården

12 Carolin Fehrenz Dagur vom Klosterforst

8 Lea Desgranges Lyppa de Bourbon

4 Cecilia Klein Harpa

13 Isabelle Hell Annabelle

33 Dr. Jan Peter Kramb Léttfeti fra Kommandørgården

38 Karin Krauss Villiney vom Hochwaldhof

Fahnenrennen – Starterliste

14:45 Uhr

Startnr. Reiter Pferd

9 Michelle Scharbach Anna frá Flodal

39 Saskia Scheuer Haukur vom Faulenbergerhof

36 Franziska Schmitt Fina vom Hamm

31 Anika Braß Geisli frá Skarholt

4 Cecilia Klein Harpa

5 Laura Backes Tjaldur vom Hubertushof


